Position

Operations Superintendent

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 3

Distribution System Operator 2

Distribution System Operator 3

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Rio Linda-Elverta Community
Water District

Department

Field

Field

Field

Field

Field

Total Wages

$93,191

$69,262

$68,735

$49,067

$47,027

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,355
$21,853
$26,460

$23,107

$8,522



