Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Superintendent		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$93,191	\$30,355
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$69,262	\$21,853
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$68,735	\$26,460
Distribution System Operator 2		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$49,067	\$23,107
Distribution System Operator 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Community Water District	Field	\$47,027	\$8,522